
Mileage Cost

£.pp

LLR & OCC Meeting

FHQ - LE3 8RA - FHQ

Meeting with WLCCG

FHQ - LE11 2TZ - FHQ

NWL Rural Crime Event

FHQ - LE12 5BG - Home

Meeting with Public Health

FHQ - LE1 1FZ - FHQ

Strengthening Probation Meeting

FHQ - NG5 6LU - FHQ

ACE Event - Adverse Childhood Experiences 

FHQ - LE2 4AL - FHQ

82.35

0.45

0.45

0.45

0.45

0.45

0.45

Wednesday 15 05/19

Total CostDate Full Description of Expenses 
Recall to 

Duty 

Unpaid 

Business 

Miles                             

Mileage 

Rate

5.40

15.75

19.80

35

Mileage 

Total

Wednesday 08 05/19

Thursday 09 05/19

183186 3

CEO EXPENSES May-19

Wednesday 01 05/19 £5.40

£15.75

£19.80

Official 

Business 

Mileage                    

12

35

44

Home to 

work

12

£4.50

£32.85

£4.05

£0.00 £0.00 £82.35

47 3

73

9

10 10 4.50

32.85

4.05

Monday 20 05/19 73

Tuesday 21 05/19 9

£0.00

Other 

Expenses


