CEO EXPENSES		May-19								
Date	Full Description of Expenses	Mileage Total	Home to work	Official Business Mileage	Mileage Rate	Mileage Cost £.pp	Recall to Duty	Unpaid Business Miles	Other Expenses	Total Cost
Wednesday 01 05/19	LLR & OCC Meeting FHQ - LE3 8RA - FHQ	12		12	0.45	5.40				£5.40
Wednesday 08 05/19	Meeting with WLCCG FHQ - LE11 2TZ - FHQ	35		35	0.45	15.75				£15.75
Thursday 09 05/19	NWL Rural Crime Event FHQ - LE12 5BG - Home	47	3	44	0.45	19.80				£19.80
Wednesday 15 05/19	Meeting with Public Health FHQ - LE1 1FZ - FHQ	10		10	0.45	4.50				£4.50
Monday 20 05/19	Strengthening Probation Meeting FHQ - NG5 6LU - FHQ	73		73	0.45	32.85				£32.85
Tuesday 21 05/19	ACE Event - Adverse Childhood Experiences FHQ - LE2 4AL - FHQ	9		9	0.45	4.05				£4.05
		186	3	183		82.35	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£82.35